
           
      Page 1

Bonanza Route 46 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:28 am DISTANCE: 50.53
DRIVER NAME: HUBBARD, MICHAEL FINISH TIME: 07:55 am NO STUDENTS...39
BUS NUMBER: 46 TOTAL TIME: 1:27 NO STOPS: 35

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:28 AM BUS PARKING AREA   
   
2 6:35 AM 9229 W LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
3 6:36 AM 10835 W. LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
4 6:40 AM CHEESEFACTORY RD & W LANGELL VALLEY

RD (NW)   
   
5 6:45 AM 13130 W. LANGELL VALLEY   
   
6 6:52 AM 18419 W LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
7 6:55 AM 20550 W. LANGELL VALLEY RD - PICK UP

STUDENT AND TURN AROUND   
   
8 7:08 AM 15666 E LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
9 7:10 AM 12293 E LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
10 7:11 AM 11186 E LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
11 7:12 AM 11226 E LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
12 7:16 AM 46669 GERBER RD   
   
13 7:18 AM 47174 GERBER RD   
   
14 7:20 AM LANGELL VALLEY RD & GERBER RD   
   
15 7:22 AM LANGELL VALLEY COMMUNITY CHURCH   
   
16 7:23 AM 9852 E. LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
17 7:26 AM 8225 GALE RD   
   
18 7:27 AM END OF GALE RD - TURN AROUND ONLY   



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
19 7:30 AM LORELLA HALL   
   
20 7:31 AM 9770 E LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
21 7:32 AM 9750 E LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
22 7:33 AM 9140 BUNN RD   
   
23 7:34 AM 7097 BUNN RD   
   
24 7:35 AM 40325 BUNN WAY   
   
25 7:40 AM 7620 E LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
26 7:40 AM 7623 E LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
27 7:40 AM 7824 E LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
28 7:41 AM 8806E LANGELL VALLEY RD - TURN AROUND

ONLY   
   
29 7:43 AM 6521 E LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
30 7:45 AM 6105 TEARE LN   
   
31 7:47 AM 5235 TEARE LN   
   
32 7:49 AM 4107 TEARE LN   
   
33 7:50 AM 3286 E LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
34 7:55 AM BONANZA JR/SR HIGH   
   
35 7:55 AM BONANZA ELEMENTARY   
           
  



           
      Page 3

Bonanza & Gearhart Route 69  AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 05:28 am DISTANCE: 106.43
DRIVER NAME: Keller, Jerry FINISH TIME: 07:51 am NO STUDENTS...11
BUS NUMBER: 69 TOTAL TIME: 2:23 NO STOPS: 14

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 5:28 AM BONANZA JR/SR HIGH   
   
2 6:24 AM IVORY PINE &  RD 27   
   
3 6:50 AM BEATTY STORE - OFF ROAD   
   
4 6:54 AM GODOWA SPRINGS RD & 28080   
   
5 7:02 AM 37770 DREWS RD   
   
6 7:03 AM DREWS RD & CLACKAMAS ST (NE)   
   
7 7:10 AM DREWS RD & ORGON PINES   
   
8 7:21 AM SYCAN RD & FERGUSON MOUNTAIN DR (SW)   
   
9 7:28 AM BEATTY COMMUNITY CENTER   
   
10 7:36 AM 37727 KLAMATH FALLS LAKEVIEW HWY   
   
11 7:38 AM 36560 KLAMATH FALLS LAKEVIEW HWY   
   
12 7:40 AM 36160 KLAMATH FALLS LAKEVIEW HWY   
   
13 7:45 AM KLAMATH FALLS LAKEVIEW HWY & KODIAK LN

(NW)   
   
14 7:51 AM BONANZA ELEMENTARY   
           
  



           
      Page 4

Bonanza Gearhart Route 43  AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:36 am DISTANCE: 47.73
DRIVER NAME: Tenold, Steve FINISH TIME: 07:56 am NO STUDENTS...2
BUS NUMBER: 43 TOTAL TIME: 1:20 NO STOPS: 15

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:36 AM FISHHOLE CREEK RD & NF 379   
   
2 6:38 AM 15534 FISHOLE CREEK RD   
   
3 6:40 AM FISHHOLE CREEK RD TURN AROUND &

FISHHOLE CREEK RD (SW)   
   
4 6:52 AM CAMPBELL RD & UNKNOWN (E)   
   
5 7:02 AM SYCAN STORE STOP - OFF ROAD ON MAIN AVE   
   
6 7:04 AM 61120 E HWY 140   
   
7 7:06 AM BLY FIRE HALL  -  OFF ROAD STOP   
   
8 7:11 AM PINE CREST DR & WHITMORE ST (E)   
   
9 7:19 AM 48663 HWY 140 EAST   
   
10 7:26 AM 24064 GODOWA SPRINGS RD   
   
11 7:29 AM KLAMATH FALLS LAKEVIEW HWY & UNKNOWN   
   
12 7:31 AM BEATTY PALOMINO STORE - OFF ROAD STOP   
   
13 7:46 AM PINE CREST DR & WHITMORE ST (N)   
   
14 7:51 AM 60814 KLAMATH FALLS LAKEVIEW HWY   
   
15 7:56 AM GEARHART SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 5

Bonanza  Route 35 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:00 am DISTANCE: 33.92
DRIVER NAME: GINGERICH, J-ROD FINISH TIME: 07:54 am NO STUDENTS...53
BUS NUMBER: 35 TOTAL TIME: 0:54 NO STOPS: 22

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 7:00 AM BONANZA SCHOOL   
   
2 7:03 AM 4492 HARPOLD RD   
   
3 7:05 AM 5198 HARPOLD RD   
   
4 7:10 AM HARPOLD & PHILPOTT LANE   
   
5 7:14 AM 25424 N POE VALLEY RD   
   
6 7:15 AM N POE VALLEY RD & N POE VALLEY RD TURN

AROUND   
   
7 7:15 AM 25757 N POE VALLEY RD   
   
8 7:22 AM 2534 BURGDORF RD   
   
9 7:25 AM 1430 BURGDORF RD   
   
10 7:26 AM 332 BURGDORF RD   
   
11 7:26 AM 25638 HIGHWAY 70   
   
12 7:26 AM HIGHWAY 70 & BLISS RD (SE)   
   
13 7:27 AM HWY 70 & HORTON RD   
   
14 7:27 AM 22451 HWY 70   
   
15 7:28 AM 24985 HIGHWAY 140 E   
   
16 7:29 AM 27120 HIGHWAY 140 E   
   
17 7:29 AM HIGHWAY 140 E & HAPPY HOLLOW LN (SW)   
   
18 7:30 AM HWY 140 & GROUND SQUIRREL DR - OFF ROAD

STOP   



           
      Page 6

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
19 7:33 AM HWY 140 & WOODCHUCK   
   
20 7:36 AM HWY 140 & MINA BIRD   
   
21 7:53 AM BONANZA SCHOOLS   
   
22 7:54 AM BONANZA ELEMENTARY   
           
  



           
      Page 7

Bonanza Route 58 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:45 am DISTANCE: 45.80
DRIVER NAME: HARDING, VIRGINIA FINISH TIME: 08:00 am NO STUDENTS...45
BUS NUMBER: 58 TOTAL TIME: 1:15 NO STOPS: 12

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:45 AM LEAVE BONANZA SCHOOLS   
   
2 7:20 AM 24106 FORBES RD   
   
3 7:25 AM 32611 SPRAGUE RIVER RD   
   
4 7:25 AM 32827 SPRAGUE RIVER RD - OFF ROAD AT Y

INTERSECTION   
   
5 7:25 AM 32821 SPRAGUE RIVER RD   
   
6 7:30 AM 33505 SPRAGUE RIVER RD   
   
7 7:30 AM 34650 SPRAGUE RIVER RD   
   
8 7:30 AM 34991 SPRAGUE RIVER RD   
   
9 7:45 AM HWY 140 & SPARROW - PUMPHOUSE - OFF

ROAD   
   
10 7:50 AM PARAKEET DR & HWY 140   
   
11 8:00 AM BONANZA HS   
   
12 8:00 AM BONANZA ELEMENTARY   
           
  



           
      Page 8

Bonanza Route 53 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:10 am DISTANCE: 49.07
DRIVER NAME: KNESS, MELISSA FINISH TIME: 08:00 am NO STUDENTS...40
BUS NUMBER: 53 TOTAL TIME: 1:50 NO STOPS: 21

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:10 AM BONANZA SCHOOL   
   
2 6:30 AM HWY 140 WEIGH STATION - MEET BUS 44   
   
3 6:57 AM 23251 HWY 140 E   
   
4 6:58 AM 22901 HIGHWAY 140 E   
   
5 7:18 AM SWAN LAKE RD & HWY 140 AT SUB  STATION   
   
6 7:20 AM HWY 140 & MITCHELL RD   
   
7 7:22 AM 18596 HIGHWAY 140 E   
   
8 7:22 AM 19041 HIGHWAY 140 E   
   
9 7:23 AM 19326 HWY 140   
   
10 7:24 AM 22110 E HWY 140 E   
   
11 7:28 AM 5717 HILDEBRAND RD   
   
12 7:32 AM EGERT RD & HILDEBRAND   
   
13 7:32 AM BLISS RD & CALLAHAN RD   
   
14 7:35 AM BLISS RD & PETERSTEINER RD   
   
15 7:43 AM YONNA DR & YONNA WOOD RD (SW)   
   
16 7:54 AM 4909 HASKINS RD   
   
17 7:55 AM 2337 HASKINS RD   
   
18 7:58 AM 1345 HASKINS RD   
   



           
      Page 9

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 8:00 AM 27770 HWY 70   
   
20 8:00 AM BONANZA JR/SR HIGH   
   
21 8:00 AM BONANZA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 10

Bonanza Route 35 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:30 pm DISTANCE: 31.62
DRIVER NAME: GINGERICH, J-ROD FINISH TIME: 04:34 pm NO STUDENTS...47
BUS NUMBER: 35 TOTAL TIME: 1:04 NO STOPS: 20

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:30 PM BONANZA ELEMENTARY   
   
2 3:30 PM BONANZA SCHOOLS   
   
3 3:41 PM HWY 140 & MINA BIRD   
   
4 3:43 PM HWY 140 E & WOODCHUCK LANE   
   
5 3:44 PM GROUND SQUIRREL & 140 - OFF ROAD STOP   
   
6 3:47 PM 27120 HIGHWAY 140 E   
   
7 3:49 PM 24985 HIGHWAY 140 E - YONNA STORE   
   
8 3:53 PM 22451 HWY 70   
   
9 3:53 PM HWY 70 & HORTON RD   
   
10 3:54 PM HIGHWAY 70 & BLISS RD (W)   
   
11 3:56 PM 25638 HWY 70   
   
12 3:58 PM 332 BURGDORF RD   
   
13 4:00 PM 1430 BURGDORF RD   
   
14 4:02 PM 2534 BURGDORF RD   
   
15 4:14 PM 25424 N POE VALLEY RD   
   
16 4:16 PM N POE VALLEY RD & N POE VALLEY RD TURN

AROUND   
   
17 4:24 PM 25757 N POE VALLEY RD   
   
18 4:30 PM HARPOLD & PHILPOTT LANE   
   



           
      Page 11

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 4:32 PM 4994 HARPOLD RD   
   
20 4:34 PM 4492 HARPOLD RD   
           
  



           
      Page 12

Bonanza Route 53 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:30 pm DISTANCE: 39.25
DRIVER NAME: KNESS, MELISSA FINISH TIME: 04:33 pm NO STUDENTS...46
BUS NUMBER: 53 TOTAL TIME: 1:03 NO STOPS: 21

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:30 PM BONANZA JR/SR HIGH   
   
2 3:30 PM BONANZA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL   
   
3 3:32 PM 30505 HWY 70   
   
4 3:35 PM 27770 HWY 70   
   
5 3:37 PM 1345 HASKINS RD   
   
6 3:39 PM 2337 HASKINS RD   
   
7 3:41 PM 4909 HASKINS RD   
   
8 3:48 PM YONNA DR & YONNA WOOD RD (SE)   
   
9 3:49 PM 11221 YONNA LOOP DR   
   
10 3:53 PM BLISS RD & PETERSTEINER RD   
   
11 3:56 PM BLISS RD & CALLAHAN RD   
   
12 3:57 PM EGERT RD & HILDEBRAND   
   
13 4:00 PM 5717 HILDEBRAND RD   
   
14 4:05 PM 23251 HWY 140 EAST   
   
15 4:07 PM 22901 HWY 140 EAST   
   
16 4:09 PM 22121 E HWY 140   
   
17 4:13 PM 19041 HWY 140 EAST - MM 17 JESPERSEN

RANCH SIGN   
   
18 4:16 PM 285 SWAN LAKE RD   
   



           
      Page 13

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 4:28 PM 18596 HIGHWAY 140 E   
   
20 4:29 PM 19326 HWY 140 E.   
   
21 4:33 PM KCC PARKING LOT - MEET BUS 44   
           
  



           
      Page 14

Bonanza Route 46 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:30 pm DISTANCE: 58.13
DRIVER NAME: HUBBARD, MICHAEL FINISH TIME: 05:09 pm NO STUDENTS...40
BUS NUMBER: 46 TOTAL TIME: 1:39 NO STOPS: 35

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:30 PM BONANZA JR/SR HIGH   
   
2 3:30 PM BONANZA SCHOOLS   
   
3 3:39 PM 3286 E. LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
4 3:41 PM 4107 TEARE LN   
   
5 3:43 PM 5235 TEARE LN   
   
6 3:45 PM 6105 TEARE LANE   
   
7 3:48 PM 6521 E LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
8 3:50 PM 7620 E. LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
9 3:53 PM 7623 E LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
10 3:53 PM 7824 E. LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
11 3:57 PM 8806 E. LANGELL VALLEY RD - TURN AROUND

ONLY   
   
12 4:05 PM 40361 BUNN WAY   
   
13 4:06 PM 7097 BUNN RD   
   
14 4:09 PM 9140 BUNN RD   
   
15 4:11 PM 97770 E. LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
16 4:12 PM LORELLA HALL   
   
17 4:14 PM 8225 GALE RD   
   
18 4:15 PM END OF GALE RD - TURN AROUND ONLY   
   



           
      Page 15

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 4:19 PM 9852 E LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
20 4:20 PM 9880 E LANGELL VALLEY RD - COMMUNITY

CHURCH   
   
21 4:20 PM 9898 E LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
22 4:24 PM GERBER RD   
   
23 4:25 PM 46669 GERBER RD   
   
24 4:26 PM GERBER RD & UNKNOWN (SW)   
   
25 4:28 PM 11110 E LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
26 4:29 PM 11886 E. LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
27 4:30 PM 11942 E LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
28 4:31 PM 15666 E. LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
29 4:43 PM 20550 W. LANGELL VALLEY RD - DROP OFF

STUDENT AND TURN AROUND   
   
30 4:44 PM 18419 W LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
31 4:50 PM 13130 W LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
32 4:51 PM W LANGELL VALLEY RD & CHEESE FACTORY

RD (SE)   
   
33 4:53 PM 10835 W LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
34 4:59 PM 9229 W LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
35 5:09 PM BONANZA SCHOOLS   
           
  



           
      Page 16

Bonanza & Gearhart  Route 69  PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:30 pm DISTANCE: 63.03
DRIVER NAME: Keller, Jerry FINISH TIME: 04:44 pm NO STUDENTS...23
BUS NUMBER: 69 TOTAL TIME: 1:14 NO STOPS: 13

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:30 PM BONANZA ELEMENTARY   
   
2 3:30 PM BONANZA JR/SR HIGH   
   
3 3:44 PM HWY 140 & KODIAK   
   
4 3:49 PM 36160 HWY 140 E   
   
5 3:52 PM 36560 KLAMATH FALLS LAKEVIEW HWY   
   
6 3:54 PM 37727 HWY 140   
   
7 3:57 PM BEATTY COMMUNITY CENTER   
   
8 4:02 PM 28088 GODOWA SPRINGS RD   
   
9 4:04 PM SYCAN RD & FERGUSON MOUNTAIN DR (SW)   
   
10 4:09 PM DREWS RD & OREGON PINES   
   
11 4:11 PM 37791 DREWS RD   
   
12 4:12 PM DREWS RD & CLACKAMAS ST   
   
13 4:44 PM IVORY PINE RD & NFD 27 RD   
           
  



           
      Page 17

Bonanza Gearhart Route 43  PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 02:59 pm DISTANCE: 55.29
DRIVER NAME: Tenold, Steve FINISH TIME: 04:44 pm NO STUDENTS...2
BUS NUMBER: 43 TOTAL TIME: 1:45 NO STOPS: 18

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 2:59 PM GEARHART SCHOOL   
   
2 3:01 PM HIGHWAY CAFE   
   
3 3:02 PM 60814 KLAMATH FALLS LAKEVIEW HWY   
   
4 3:04 PM PINE CREST DR & WHITMORE ST (E)   
   
5 3:14 PM 48663 HWY 140 EAST.   
   
6 3:29 PM ACROSS STREET FROM PALOMINO STORE -

OFF ROAD STOP   
   
7 3:32 PM UNKNOWN & KLAMATH FALLS LAKEVIEW HWY

(NE)   
   
8 3:34 PM SYCAN RD & FERGUSON MOUNTAIN DR -

GEARHART   
   
9 3:39 PM DREWS RD & IVORY PINES RD (NE)   
   
10 3:39 PM 42605 E HWY 140   
   
11 4:17 PM PINE CREST DR & WHITMORE ST (N)   
   
12 4:25 PM BLY FIRE HALL  -  OFF ROAD STOP   
   
13 4:26 PM 61120 E HWY 140   
   
14 4:27 PM SYCAN STORE   
   
15 4:34 PM 16532 FISHHOLE CREEK RD   
   
16 4:35 PM 15935 FISHHOLE CREEK RD   
   
17 4:36 PM FISHHOLE CREEK RD TURN AROUND &

FISHHOLE CREEK RD (SW)   
   



           
      Page 18

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
18 4:44 PM CAMPBELL RD & BK RANCH - BONANZA   
           
  



           
      Page 19

Bonanza Route 58 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:30 pm DISTANCE: 22.77
DRIVER NAME: HARDING, VIRGINIA FINISH TIME: 04:19 pm NO STUDENTS...36
BUS NUMBER: 58 TOTAL TIME: 0:49 NO STOPS: 10

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:30 PM BONANZA ELEMENTARY   
   
2 3:30 PM BONANZA HS   
   
3 3:42 PM HWY 140 & CANARY   
   
4 3:48 PM HWY 140 & SPARROW - PUMPHOUSE - OFF

ROAD   
   
5 4:10 PM 34991 SPRAGUE RIVER RD   
   
6 4:11 PM 34650 SPRAGUE RIVER RD   
   
7 4:12 PM 33505 SPRAGUE RIVER RD   
   
8 4:14 PM 32827 SPRAGUE RIVER RD   
   
9 4:14 PM 32611 SPRAGUE RIVER RD   
   
10 4:19 PM SPRAGUE RIVER RD & FORBES RD (E)   
           
  



           
      Page 20

Bonanza Bly Mountain Cut-Off Rd AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:20 am DISTANCE: 16.40
DRIVER NAME: SCHROEDER, JESSICA FINISH TIME: 07:55 am NO STUDENTS...43
BUS NUMBER: 11 TOTAL TIME: 0:35 NO STOPS: 17

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 7:20 AM 0 BONANZA SCHOOLS BU PARKING   
   
2 7:24 AM 181 BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD   
   
3 7:29 AM BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD & RUDDY DUCK DR

(SE)   
   
4 7:30 AM 6123 & 6126 BLY MOUNTAIN CUT-OFF RD   
   
5 7:31 AM BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD & SEAGULL DR (N)   
   
6 7:32 AM BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD & EGRET DR (N)   
   
7 7:34 AM 8949 BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD   
   
8 7:34 AM TURN AROUND AT FIRE STATION   
   
9 7:36 AM BLY MTN CUTOFF RD & MINA BIRD   
   
10 7:36 AM BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD & PELICAN DR

(NW)   
   
11 7:37 AM BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD & TEAL DR (NW)   
   
12 7:37 AM 5640 BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD   
   
13 7:38 AM BLY MTN CUT OFF & KENO SPRINGS   
   
14 7:40 AM 5232 BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD   
   
15 7:41 AM 4620 BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD   
   
16 7:55 AM BONANZA ELEMENTARY   
   
17 7:55 AM BONANZA JR/SR HIGH   
           
  



           
      Page 21

Bonanza Bly Mountain Cut-Off Rd PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:30 pm DISTANCE: 8.15
DRIVER NAME: SCHROEDER, JESSICA FINISH TIME: 03:52 pm NO STUDENTS...48
BUS NUMBER: 11 TOTAL TIME: 0:22 NO STOPS: 17

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:30 PM BONANZA JR/SR HIGH   
   
2 3:30 PM BONANZA ELEMENTARY   
   
3 3:32 PM 181 BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD   
   
4 3:37 PM 4620 BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD   
   
5 3:40 PM KENO SPRINGS & BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD   
   
6 3:41 PM 5640 BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD   
   
7 3:42 PM 5855 BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD   
   
8 3:43 PM BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD & TEAL DR (SE)   
   
9 3:44 PM 6123 & 6126 BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD   
   
10 3:45 PM BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD & SEAGULL DR (N)   
   
11 3:46 PM BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD & SPANIEL LN (N)   
   
12 3:47 PM BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD & EGRET DR (N)   
   
13 3:48 PM BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD & PELICAN DR (SE)   
   
14 3:49 PM BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD & CANARY DR (NE)   
   
15 3:50 PM 8909 BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD   
   
16 3:51 PM 8912 BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD   
   
17 3:52 PM FIRE STATION - TURN AROUND   
           
  


